
CONGREGATIONS OF NEW HARMONY PRESBYTERY 
 

Church Pastor Clerk of Session 
 
 

BENNETTSVILLE 1ST - est.1855 Scott Andrews Sharon Beaty 
130 Broad St. Pastor 843-479-0577 
P. O. Box 627 843-439-0223 schistory@bellsouth.net 
Bennettsville, SC 29512-0627 drsbandrews@att.net  
843-479-3961   
fpcbennettsville@att.net   

CAROLINA - est.1849 Jim Bumgardner Mary McDaniel 
4446 Carolina Church Rd Supply Pastor 843-487-7592 
Little Rock, SC 29567-8047 843-479-2967/910-318-2638(M) marymcdaniel99@gmail.com 
Send mail to: Clerk of Session jandgbum@gmail.com  

CELEBRATION - est. 2002 Tom Dendy Anthony Tiani 
2300 Carolina Forest Blvd. Pastor 724-972-7303 
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579-3202 revtomdendy@gmail.com Anthon0523@gmail.com  
843-903-0308 910-280-2949 (M)  
celebrationpresbyterianmb@gmail.com   
celebrationpresbyterianchurch.org   

CHERAW 1ST - est.1828 Max Michaels Dan Tillman 
300 Market St. Pastor 843-703-9005 
P. O. Box 552 704-648-8822 Bluescot77@gmail.com 
Cheraw, SC 29520-0552 maxwell@cherawfpc.org  
843-537-7474   
info@firstprescheraw.org   
firstprescheraw.org   

CHESTERFIELD - est.1889/1907 David Bessinger Tom P. Jones, Jr. 
209 W. Main St. Commissioned Pastor 843-287-7399 
Chesterfield, SC 29709-1514 704-283-7156 fjones@shtc.net 
843-623-2330 davidmbessinger@gmail.com  

CONGRUITY - est.1875 Alonza Washington Lucretia Singleton 
3750 Congruity Church Rd. Supply Pastor 803-983-6553 
Gable, SC 29051-9646 843-437-8331 cre1@ftc-i.net 
803-495-2961 alonza.washington@yahoo.com  

Mailing address: P. O. Box 2776 
Sumter, SC 29150-2776 

 
COUSAR MEMORIAL - est.1882 Frank Colclough LaTishe Moses 
713 E. Church St. Supply Pastor 803-486-4580 
P. O. Box 625 
Bishopville, SC 29010-0625 
803-484-9192 

803-491-7829 
FColclo96@aol.com 

Tishem71@hotmail.com 

EBENEZER - est.1867 Carnell Hampton Edith Jackson (Gail) 
4620 Queen Chapel Rd. Supply Pastor 803-236-7471 (M) 
Dalzell, SC 29040 
803-469-4095 
ebenezerchur@ftc-i.net 

803-418-0589 
candchampton@gmail.com 

jacksonev@yahoo.com 
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Church Pastor Clerk of Session 
 
 

FORK - est.1910 Bob Henry  
2413 Hwy. 41 S. 
P. O. Box 24 

Commissioned Pastor 
84-289-1864 

Fork, SC 29543-0024 pepcbob@aol.com 
843-464-8155  

FRASER MEMORIAL - est.1951 Chuck Staggs, Jr Margaret Joyner 
1746 Hwy. 521 S. Commissioned Pastor 803-968-2763 
Sumter, SC 29153-7621 803-983-0905 Bowmanm63@yahoo.com 
803-481-2615 cstaggs@mba-mbs.com  

FRIENDSHIP - est.1880 Carnell Hampton Sylvia Ivey 
10123 Black River Rd. Supply Pastor 843-382-2506 
New Zion, SC 29111-9716 803-418-0589 843-382-6977 (M) 
803-473-7468 candchampton@gmail.com delorisivey@yahoo.com 
Send mail to: Clerk of Session   

GEORGE WALDO Marshall Ivey Karen L. Wilkerson 
LONG MEMORIAL - est.1881 Commissioned Pastor 843-601-5745 
312 Second St. 843-616-1427 wilkersonkarenl34@gmail.com 
P. O. Box 983 iveypastor@yahoo.com  
Cheraw, SC 29520-0983   
843-537-5280   

GEORGETOWN - est.1897 Joel Long Heather Pelham 
558 Black River Rd. Bridge Interim Pastor 843-318-4930 
Georgetown, SC 29440-3302 828-263-3959 hpelham@gtcounty.org 
843-546-5826 Revlong0827@yahoo.com  
georgetownpresbyterian.org   

GOODWILL - est.1867 Nick Cheek Barbara R. Champagne 
295 N. Brick Church Rd. Interim Pastor 803-495-2212 
Mayesville, SC 29104-9723 704-996-8802 803-316-5063 (M) 
803-495-3599 Nicholas.t.cheek@gmail.com barbarar@ftc-i.net 
goodwillpreschurch@gmail.com   

GRANDVIEW - est.1886 William A. Johnson Betty Watson 
205 Mill St. Commissioned Pastor 843-287-8953 
P. O. Box 246 803-713-4073 Wbetty908@gmail.com 
Chesterfield, SC 29709-0246 Speedyj1911@gmail.com  
843-623-2382   

HARMONY - est.1900 Frank Colclough Ruth Ann Nelson 
8629 Hwy. 301 Supply Pastor 803-225-7074 
P. O. Box 230 803-491-7829 Nelsonrutha2005@yahoo.com 
Alcolu, SC 29001 FColclo96@aol.com  
803-473-2890   
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HARTSVILLE 1ST - est.1858 Ashley Cheek Jane Senseney  
213 W. Home Ave. Pastor 843-709-8545 
Hartsville, SC 29550-4125 704-604-1060 Jane.senseney@att.net  
843-332-3622 Pastor@FirstPresHart.org  
office@firstpreshart.org   
www.firstpreshart.org   

HEBRON - est.1889 Jack Humphries  
5575 Hwy. 15 N. Commissioned Pastor  
Sumter, SC 29153-8813 843-615-0295 (M)  

 jacksterlingh@gmail.com  

INDIANTOWN - est.1757 Jim Burton Nelson Chandler 
4865 Hemingway Hwy. Interim Pastor 843-270-5962 
Hemingway, SC 29554-9768 803-225-4051 nelson@chandlerdudgeon.com 
843-558-5008 Jb406@live.com  

JEFFERSON - est.1888 David Bessinger Susan Parker 
307 N. Main St. Commissioned Pastor 843-658-3300 
P. O. Box 274 704-283-7156  
Jefferson, SC 29718-0278 davidmbessinger@gmail.com  
843-658-3279   

JOHN CALVIN - est.1964 Jennifer Kottler Betty Anne Smith 
2000 Marsh Ave. Supply Pastor 843-250-3505 
Florence, SC 29505-2937 646-648-8015 bettyasmith@bellsouth.net 
843-662-8571 PastorJenKottler@gmail.com  
johncalvinpresbyterian@gmail.com   
www.johncalvinflorence.org   

KENTYRE - est.1871 Bob Henry Robert "Bob" Glenn 
2904 Kentyre Rd. Commissioned Pastor 843-270-2439 
Hamer, SC 29547-7008 843-289-1864 rglenn8849@aol.com 
send mail to: Clerk of Session pepcbob@aol.com  
843-240-2439   

KINGSTON - est.1858 Robert Bannan Laura Hogue 
800 Third Ave. Pastor 843-602-1705 
Conway, SC 29526-5141 864-497-4368 Lbhoguesc@gmail.com  
843-248-4200 rbannan@kingstonpc.org  
office@kingstonpc.org  Holly Bannan 
kingstonpc.org  Christian Educator 

  hbannan@kingstonpc.org 

KOREAN AMERICAN - est.1984 Joshua Jang Sun Bachel 
5410 Oakland Dr. Pastor 803-236-6238 
Sumter, SC 29154-1118 pcusarevdrjang@gmail.com kapcs0691@gmail.com 
803-499-2203 803-757-9114  
kapcsumter.org   
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LAKE CITY - est.1883 Tom Langston Corliss Bowman 
301 E. Main St. Supply Pastor 843-687-5829 
P. O. Box 1747 843-229-5988 corlissb1@gmail.com 
Lake City, SC 29560-1747 mtlangston@aol.com  
843-374-2293   
lcpresb@ftc-i.net 

 
  

LATTA- est. 1893 Tom Dendy Sarah Pullie 
106 N. Richardson St. Moderator of Session 843-841-7352 
P. O. Box 5 revtomdendy@gmail.com spullie@yahoo.com 
Latta, SC 29565-0005 910-280-2949 (M)  
843-752-5041   
lattapresbyterianchurch@sc.twcbc.com   

MANNING - est.1855 Jarred Hammet Margaret Cooper 
231 N. Brook St. Hwy. 301 Pastor 803-473-8651 
P. O. Box 207 478-714-4623 mags@sc.rr.com 
Manning, SC 29102-0207 cjhchurch@gmail.com  
803-435-8157  Youth Director 
presmanninglsb@yahoo.com  Leslie St. John-Paul 

  803-435-8157 
  ltstjohn@gmail.com 

MARION - est.1852 Rhett Talbert Will Eskridge 
208 S. Main St. Moderator of Session 843-615-8478 
P. O. Box 186 843-333-3038 weskridge@aol.com 
Marion, SC 29571-0186 orhett@gmail.com  
843-423-2272   
marionpresbyterian@aol.com   

MCCOLL 1ST - est.1857/1888 Scott Andrews Larry Lee 
301 S. Main St. Moderator of Session 843-862-1330 (M) 
P. O. Box 351 843-479-2252 larrylee0314@gmail.com 
McColl, SC 29570-0351 drsbandrews@att.net  
843-523-9800   

MELINA - est.1865 Larry Hill Jake McFadden 
3539 Black River Rd. Interim Pastor 803-795-8115 
Gable, SC 29051-9606 980-384-9531 Jake.mpresbyterian@gmail.com 
803-473-2265 HLarry719@yahoo.com  
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MORTON - est.1946 
1068 Morton Cir. 
Hartsville, SC 29550-8611 
843-332-3691 

John Parks 
Supply Pastor 
843-621-0637 
drjohn52@outlook.com 

Teresa Hodges 
843-857-8754 
emmat1@twc.com 

MT. LISBON - est.1881 Othan Franklin Sharp Shirley McDonald 
205 Mt. Lisbon Rd. Commissioned Pastor 803-729-0607 (M) 
Bishopville, SC 29010 843-372-1858 shirleyreames@yahoo.com 
803-428-2743 othanne12@gmail.com  

MT. PISGAH - est.1922 Marshall Ivey Brooks Peterson 
340 Security Dr. Commissioned Pastor 843-383-8593 
P. O. Box 1094 843-661-4091 pchermaine@yahoo.com 
Hartsville, SC 29550-1094 Marshall-Ivey@hotmail.com  
843-332-8481   
mtpisgahpc@att.net   

MT. SINAI - est.1875 Franklin Colclough       Gloria McDonald 
5895 Mt. Sinai Church Rd. Moderator of Session       803-428-7054 
P. O. Box 121 803-491-7829       gmcdon@ftc-i.net  
Mayesville, SC 29104-0121 FColclo96@aol.com  
803-453-5705   

MT. ZION - est.1809 Mike Sorrell Robert Law, III 
4544 St. Charles Rd. Supply Pastor 803-486-4608 
Bishopville, SC 29010-7638 803-566-5096 jerryflaw@gmail.com 
803-428-6585 msorrell@yahoo.com  

MURRELLS INLET - est.1925 John Hopkins Cathy Finkle 
4499 US 17 Bypass Pastor 413-329-7212 
P. O. Box 418 864-921-0859 cfinkle39@gmail.com 
Murrells Inlet, SC 29576-0418 Johnmipc@sccoast.net  
843-651-3751   
mipresby.org   

MYRTLE BEACH 1ST - est.1928 John Brearley Alice Davenport 
3810 Robert Grissom Parkway Pastor 908-403-7513 (H) 
P. O. Box 70127 843-448-4496 (W) thelittle-a@comcast.net 
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577 jbrearley@mbfpc.com  
843-448-4496  Parish Associate 
myrtlebeachpresbyterianchurch.org Associate Pastor Charles Elliott 

 Christa Brewer 864-497-4101 
 843-448-4496 (W) celliott@mbfpc.com 
 cbrewer@mbfpc.com  

        

 Associate Pastor                                                                       Parish Associate 
 Nathan See      Lamar Helms 
 843-448-4496 (W)      706-579-1595 

                                                                     nsee@mbfpc.com                                   lamarhelms@me.com 
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NEW BETHEL - est.1910 Marshall Ivey Wayne Townsend 
900 Perry St. Commissioned Pastor 843-731-2477 
P. O. Box 808 843-616-1427 Slickfeet70@gmail.com  
Dillon, SC 29536-0808 iveypastor@yahoo.com  
843-841-0210   

NEW COVENANT UNITED - est.1983 Elijah Washington Loretta Baker-Yates 
907 Legare St. Commissioned Pastor 803-307-1738 
P. O. Box 2256 803-236-2551 803-565-8843 (M) 
Sumter, SC 29151-2256 ewash2415@hotmail.com bakerloretta610@gmail.com 
803-883-5032   
NewCovenantpresbyterian1@gmail.com   

NEW HARVEST - est.1997 Delcia Harper-Baxter Cheryl Jackson 
111 N. Williams Blvd. Commissioned Pastor 843-536-3174 (M) 
P. O. Box 12227 803-468-3788 altheaj70@gmail.com 
Florence, SC 29504-0227 dhb621@gmail.com  

OLANTA - est.1867 Adrienne Anderson Charles W. Moore 
121 W. Main St. Supply Pastor 843-396-4393 
P. O. Box 647 843-610-3944  
Olanta, SC 29114-0647 Ahacla37@gmail.com  
843-396-4246   

PAGELAND 2ND - est.1925  Annette Brewer Pearline Hutto 
104 North Arnold Street                                  Moderator of Session 843-517-0276 
P. O. Box 445  843-672-7845 peaches69cu@yahoo.com 
Pageland, SC 29728-0445  Apb229@gmail.com  
843-672-5185    

PARKWOOD - est.1971 Jack Humphries Vickie Wright 
2307 Cascade Ave. Commissioned Pastor 843-615-5769 
Florence, SC 29505 843-615-0295 vdub309@gmail.com 
843-615-0295 jacksterlingh@gmail.com  

PATRICK - est.1914 Bob Sloan Mickey Polson 
Hwy. 1 Commissioned Pastor (843) 517-0489 
P. O. Box 37 843-287-1088 (M)  
Patrick, SC 29584-0037 bob.sloan50@gmail.com  
843-498-6962   

PAWLEYS ISLAND - est.1955 Louis Imsande Jeanne Quinne & Charles Biddix 
9967 Ocean Hwy. Pastor 678-644-9854 
Pawleys Island, SC 29585-7415 423-930-4730 (M) clerkofsession@pawleyschurch.com 
843-237-4581 louis@pawleyschurch.com  

pawleysislandpresby.com 
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RUBY - est.1902 
85 Market St. 

Beth Hutton-Muse 
Supply Pastor 

Zachary Gulledge 
zachary_gulledge@yahoo.com 

P. O. Box 35 802-287-0071 843-680-0873 
Ruby, SC 29741-0035 bethmuse63@yahoo.com  
843-634-6428   
RubyPres@yahoo.com   

SALEM BLACK RIVER - est.1770 Jarred Hammet Helen Taylor 
1060 N. Brick Church Rd. Supply Pastor 803-238-1012 
Mayesville, SC 29104 478-714-4623 Hwtaylor624@gmail.com  
Send mail to: Clerk of Session cjhchurch@gmail.com  

SOCIETY HILL - est.1891 Bob Sloan Teresa Hancock 
308 Pressley Ave. Commissioned Pastor 843-307-1855 (M) 
Society Hill, SC 29593-0207 843-287-1088 tdh1128@aol.com 
843-378-4059 bob.sloan50@gmail.com  

ST. PAUL'S - est.1957 Jim Burton Rick Newell 
567 N. Main St. Interim Pastor 843-687-5863 
P. O. Box 575 803-225-4051 rick@newellrichardson.com 
Hemingway, SC 29554-0575 Jb406@live.com 
843-558-2629 

 
SUMMERTON - est.1875 
16 S. Cantey St. 
Summerton, SC 29148-9167 
803-485-4593 

Vikki Brogdon 
Supply Pastor 
803-968-7400 
vbprays@ftc-i.net 

Kim Fleming 
803-606-6823 
kfleming052764@gmail.com 

SUMTER 1ST - est.1823 Stewart Rawson Margaret Carpenter 
9 W. Calhoun St. Pastor 803-983-1426 
Sumter, SC 29150-4216 
803-773-3814 
fpcsumter.org 

803-348-6143 
w.stewart.rawson@gmail.com  

mjcarpenter@sc.rr.com  

SUMTER 2ND - est.1880 Ella F. Busby Dorothy McBride 
P. O. Box 1669 Supply Pastor 803-840-8217 (M) 
1125 Old Pocalla Rd. 
Sumter, SC 29151 
803-773-5475 
secondpresbychurch@sc.twcbc.com 
secondpreschurch.org 

843-298-2300 
ellabusby825@gmail.com 

dotamcbride@gmail.com 

SWAN LAKE - est.1950 Chuck Staggs, Jr Maggie Wilson 
912 Haynsworth St. Commissioned Pastor 803-305-7170 
Sumter, SC 29150-3824 
803-775-3146 

803-983-0905 
Staggsman6279@gmail.com 

maggiejwison@yahoo.com 
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TIMMONSVILLE - est.1895 
111 Byrd St. 
P. O. Box 218 
Timmonsville, SC 29161-0218 

Bob Henry 
Commissioned Pastor 
843-289-1864 
pepcbob@aol.com 

Frances Pigate 
843-665-1884 

TRINITY (M) - est.1881 Othan Franklin Sharp Barbara Benjamin 
136 S. Main St. Commissioned Pastor 803-453-5405 
P. O. Box 472 843-372-1858 barbarabenjamin61@yahoo.com 
Mayesville, SC 29104-0472 othanne12@gmail.com  
803-453-5024   

TRINITY (S) - est.1983 Tony Larson Phyllis Wicker 
2061 Glenns Bay Rd. Pastor 843-240-3181 
P. O. Box 14758 843-833-3186 phybwic@gmail.com 
Surfside Beach, SC 29587-4758 pastor@trinitypresbychurch.com  
843-650-0313   
churchoffice@trinitypresbychurch.com   

WEDGEFIELD - est.1881 Jody Foster Ron Price 
50 Presbyterian Dr. Supply Pastor 803-968-1285 
P. O. Box 36 803-468-7516 (M) price.rc@gmail.com 
Wedgefield, SC 29168-0036 fosterjody@ftc-i.net  

WESTMINSTER - est.1899 Alonza Washington Bruce Davis 
9124 Plowden Mill Rd. Supply Pastor 803-673-6375 
Alcolu, SC 29001-9757 843-437-8831 jcsugb@sc.rr.com 
803-473-4360 alonza.washington@yahoo.com  
wpc9124@ftc-i.net   
wpcalcolu.org   

WHITE OAK - est.1812 David Bessinger Larry Dean Watson 
5386 Angelus Rd.   Moderator of Session 843-921-1245 
Ruby, SC 29741-9801 704-604-8255 Lmmteach@hotmail.com 
843-634-5089 davidmbessinger@gmail.com   

WILLIAMSBURG - est.1736  Josie Holler Amy Ivey 
411 N. Academy St.  Interim Pastor 843-617-8972 
Kingstree, SC 29556-3405  803-968-0447 mivey@ftc-i.net  
843-355-6846  josieholler@ymail.com  
williamsburgpresbyterian.org  Youth Director 

  Laura Hundley 
  843-355-4300 
  843-355-3116 (W) 
  lauraharrell@hotmail.com 
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